the warrant holders to apply for and be allotted 1 (One) fully paid‐up Equity Share of face value of Rs.

10/‐ (Rupees Ten) each of the Company  (“Equity Shares”) within a period of 18  (Eighteen) months

from  the date of allotment of  the Warrants, aggregating  to Rs. 35,86,96,000/‐  (Rupees Thirty‐Five

Crores Eighty‐Six Lakhs Ninety‐Six Thousand Only) on preferential and private placement subject to

approval of Shareholders.

3. Intention/ Contribution of promoters / directors / key managerial personnel  to subscribe  to

the offer:

Promoters namely Mr. Ravindrakumar Kumarchandra Joshi and Mr. Naitik Ravindrakumar Joshi will

subscribe  to  the said warrants and apart  from  them no promoters, other persons  forming part of

Promoter, directors, key managerial personnel propose to participate in the offer.

4. The shareholding pattern of the Company before the proposed  issue and after the proposed

issue of Equity Shares as follows:

Sl.
No.

Category  Pre‐issue shareholding  Post‐  issue
shareholding*

No.  of
Equity
Shares

%  Of
Sharehol
ding

No.  of
Equity
Shares

%  Of
Sharehol
ding

A  Promoters  and  Promoter  Group
Holding

1  Indian

   Individuals/Hindu undivided Family  19,03,000  71.46  24,89,960  39.84

   Sub Total (A)  19,03,000  71.46  24,89,960  39.84

B  Non‐Promoter Holding

B1  InsƟtuƟons

   InsƟtuƟons (DomesƟc)  ‐  ‐

   InsƟtuƟons (Foreign)  ‐  ‐

   Sub Total (B1)  ‐  ‐

B2  Non – InsƟtuƟons

1  Resident  Individuals  holding  nominal
share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

5,78,400  21.72  6,37,400  10.20

2  Resident  Individuals  holding  nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

62,440  2.34  14,92,440  23.88

3  Non‐Resident Indians (NRIs)  40,000  1.50  40,000  0.64

4  Bodies Corporate  48,800  1.83  15,48,800  24.78

5  Any Other (specify)

a.  LLP  8,000  0.30  8,000  0.13

TRANSVOY LOGISTICS INDIA LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Transvoy Logistics India Pvt. Ltd.)

CIN: L63000GJ2015PLC084004

b.  HUF  22,400  0.84  33,400  0.53

  Sub Total (B2)  7,60,040  28.54  37,60,040  60.16

  Sub‐Total (B) [B1+ B2]  7,60,040  28.54  37,60,040  60.16

C1  Shares underlying DRs  ‐  ‐

C2  Shares held by Employee Trust  ‐  ‐

C  Non‐Promoter – Non‐ Public  ‐  ‐   ‐

  Grand Total (A+B+C)  26,63,040  100.00  62,50,000  100.00

*The post‐issue shareholding as shown above is calculated assuming full subscription and allotment

of the equity shares & warrants & full conversion of warrants in to Equity shares.

5. Proposed  time schedule/  time  frame within which  the allotment/ preferential  issue shall be

completed:

The allotment of Convertible Warrants shall be completed within a period of 15 days from the date of

passing  of  the  resolution  by  the  shareholders,  provided  that where  the  allotment  is  pending  on

account of pendency of any approval(s) or permission(s)  from any regulatory authority / body, the